IQAC_MMNSSC_ STUDENT FEEDBACK_MAY 2022

This form is circulated among the students who studied in the institution during 2021-22 to get their feedback on
overall aspects of the institution

Email *

meringracesajil6@gmail.com

Year of admission. *

2019
2020

2021

Programme currently Undergoing/Completed in First Degree Programme or Postgraduate Programme *

Bsc Chemistry

Semester Studying/Studied *

FDP Semester 1 and 2
FDP Semester 3 and 4
FDP Semester 5 and 6
Postgraduate Programme Semester 1 and 2

Postgraduate Programme Semester 3 and 4



General academic ambience within the institution. (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - Satisfactory, 0 *
- poor).

v I

3

Effective implementation of CBCSS programmes in First Degree Programmes (FDP) and conduct of *
Postgraduate Programmes (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - Satisfactory, 0 - poor).

v I

3

Effective delivery of Curriculum based on University Syllabus (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - *
Satisfactory, 0 - poor).

v

3



How do you rate efficacy of the classes conducted? (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - Satisfactory, *
0 - poor).

v I

3

Which platform do you feel was more convenient and easy to access while undergoing online classes? *

Google meet
Google Classroom

Social media platforms like WhatsApp, Telegram etc.
Youtube

Emodo

Others

Accessibility/availability of teachers during and after the class hours (in online mode of teaching too) (4- *
Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - Satisfactory, 0 - poor).

v I

3



Efficacy of the Value -Added/Add-on Course conducted (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 -
Satisfactory, 0 - poor).

v I

3

Fairness in Continuous Internal Evaluation (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - Satisfactory, O -
poor).

v I

3

Institution takes active interest in conducting/coordinating/promoting student exchange/field visit or
Internship (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - Satisfactory, 0 - poor).

v

3



Efficiency of the College administrative staff/office/lab (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 -
Satisfactory, 0 - poor).

v I

3

How do you rate the library facilities? (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - Satisfactory, 0 - poor). *

v I

3

How do you rate the laboratory facilities? (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - Satisfactory, 0 - poor). *

v I

3



How do you rate the rest room facilities? (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - Satisfactory, 0 - poor). *

How do you rate the facilities provided for sports? (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - Satisfactory, 0 *
- poor).

4

&

Opportunities to participate in curricular/extracurricular/skill development activities (4- Excellent, 3 - Very *
good, 2 - Good, 1 - Satisfactory, 0 - poor).

v I

3



Encouragement received for taking part in curricular/extracurricular/skill development activities/training (4- *
Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - Satisfactory, 0 - poor).

v I

3

Opportunities to participate in sports activities (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - Satisfactory, 0 -  *
poor).

4

v

Efforts made by the institution/teachers to incubate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you
ready for the world of work (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - Satisfactory, 0 - poor).

v

3



Efforts made by the institution/teachers to provide opportunities in extension activities through NSS/NCC ~ *
and Departmental extension activities (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - Satisfactory, 0 - poor).

v I

3

Adequate infrastructural facilities including ICT within classrooms (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - *
Satisfactory, 0 - poor).

v I

3

Institution takes effective measures to ensure safety within the Campus (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - *
Good, 1 - Satisfactory, 0 - poor).

v

3



Institution takes effective measures to ensure cleanliness within the Campus (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 *
- Good, 1 - Satisfactory, 0 - poor).

v I

Would you prefer to remain in touch with your alma mater as an alumni and contribute to its academic *
growth?

yes
[ ] no

Your overall rating of institution (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - Satisfactory, 0 - poor). *

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

IQAC_MMNSSC_ STUDENT FEEDBACK_MAY 2022

This form is circulated among the students who studied in the institution during 2021-22 to get their feedback on
overall aspects of the institution

Email *

Anjalisajeevan2001@gmail.com

Year of admission. *

2019
2020

2021

Programme currently Undergoing/Completed in First Degree Programme or Postgraduate Programme *

Completed degree programme

Semester Studying/Studied *

FDP Semester 1 and 2
FDP Semester 3 and 4
FDP Semester 5 and 6
Postgraduate Programme Semester 1 and 2

Postgraduate Programme Semester 3 and 4



General academic ambience within the institution. (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - Satisfactory, 0 *
- poor).

Effective implementation of CBCSS programmes in First Degree Programmes (FDP) and conduct of *
Postgraduate Programmes (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - Satisfactory, 0 - poor).

4

v E

Effective delivery of Curriculum based on University Syllabus (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - *
Satisfactory, 0 - poor).



How do you rate efficacy of the classes conducted? (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - Satisfactory, *
0 - poor).

Which platform do you feel was more convenient and easy to access while undergoing online classes? *

Google meet
Google Classroom
Social media platforms like WhatsApp, Telegram etc.
Youtube
Emodo

Others

Accessibility/availability of teachers during and after the class hours (in online mode of teaching too) (4- *
Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - Satisfactory, 0 - poor).



Efficacy of the Value -Added/Add-on Course conducted (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 -
Satisfactory, 0 - poor).

Fairness in Continuous Internal Evaluation (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - Satisfactory, O -
poor).

Institution takes active interest in conducting/coordinating/promoting student exchange/field visit or
Internship (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - Satisfactory, 0 - poor).



Efficiency of the College administrative staff/office/lab (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 -
Satisfactory, 0 - poor).

4

v K]

How do you rate the library facilities? (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - Satisfactory, 0 - poor). *

How do you rate the laboratory facilities? (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - Satisfactory, 0 - poor). *



How do you rate the rest room facilities? (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - Satisfactory, 0 - poor). *

How do you rate the facilities provided for sports? (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - Satisfactory, 0 *
- poor).

4

&

Opportunities to participate in curricular/extracurricular/skill development activities (4- Excellent, 3 - Very *
good, 2 - Good, 1 - Satisfactory, 0 - poor).

v I

3



Encouragement received for taking part in curricular/extracurricular/skill development activities/training (4- *
Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - Satisfactory, 0 - poor).

v I

3

Opportunities to participate in sports activities (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - Satisfactory, 0 -  *
poor).

4

v

Efforts made by the institution/teachers to incubate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you
ready for the world of work (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - Satisfactory, 0 - poor).

4

v



Efforts made by the institution/teachers to provide opportunities in extension activities through NSS/NCC ~ *
and Departmental extension activities (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - Satisfactory, 0 - poor).

4

v K]

Adequate infrastructural facilities including ICT within classrooms (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - *
Satisfactory, 0 - poor).

Institution takes effective measures to ensure safety within the Campus (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - *
Good, 1 - Satisfactory, 0 - poor).

4

v



Institution takes effective measures to ensure cleanliness within the Campus (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 *
- Good, 1 - Satisfactory, 0 - poor).

(] 4

4 3

Would you prefer to remain in touch with your alma mater as an alumni and contribute to its academic *
growth?

yes
[ ] no

Your overall rating of institution (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - Satisfactory, 0 - poor). *

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

IQAC_MMNSSC_ STUDENT FEEDBACK_MAY 2022

This form is circulated among the students who studied in the institution during 2021-22 to get their feedback on
overall aspects of the institution

Email *

anupamams00@gmail.com

Year of admission. *

2019
2020

2021

Programme currently Undergoing/Completed in First Degree Programme or Postgraduate Programme *

Bsc Chemistry

Semester Studying/Studied *

FDP Semester 1 and 2
FDP Semester 3 and 4
FDP Semester 5 and 6
Postgraduate Programme Semester 1 and 2

Postgraduate Programme Semester 3 and 4



General academic ambience within the institution. (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - Satisfactory, 0 *
- poor).

v I

3

Effective implementation of CBCSS programmes in First Degree Programmes (FDP) and conduct of *
Postgraduate Programmes (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - Satisfactory, 0 - poor).

4

v E

Effective delivery of Curriculum based on University Syllabus (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - *
Satisfactory, 0 - poor).

v

3



How do you rate efficacy of the classes conducted? (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - Satisfactory, *
0 - poor).

v I

3

Which platform do you feel was more convenient and easy to access while undergoing online classes? *

Google meet
Google Classroom
Social media platforms like WhatsApp, Telegram etc.
Youtube
Emodo

Others

Accessibility/availability of teachers during and after the class hours (in online mode of teaching too) (4- *
Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - Satisfactory, 0 - poor).

v I

3



Efficacy of the Value -Added/Add-on Course conducted (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 -
Satisfactory, 0 - poor).

v I

3

Fairness in Continuous Internal Evaluation (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - Satisfactory, O -
poor).

v I

3

Institution takes active interest in conducting/coordinating/promoting student exchange/field visit or
Internship (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - Satisfactory, 0 - poor).



Efficiency of the College administrative staff/office/lab (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 -
Satisfactory, 0 - poor).

v I

3

How do you rate the library facilities? (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - Satisfactory, 0 - poor). *

How do you rate the laboratory facilities? (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - Satisfactory, 0 - poor). *



How do you rate the rest room facilities? (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - Satisfactory, 0 - poor). *

How do you rate the facilities provided for sports? (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - Satisfactory, 0 *
- poor).

Opportunities to participate in curricular/extracurricular/skill development activities (4- Excellent, 3 - Very *
good, 2 - Good, 1 - Satisfactory, 0 - poor).

4

v K]



Encouragement received for taking part in curricular/extracurricular/skill development activities/training (4- *
Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - Satisfactory, 0 - poor).

Opportunities to participate in sports activities (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - Satisfactory, 0 -  *
poor).

4

v

Efforts made by the institution/teachers to incubate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you
ready for the world of work (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - Satisfactory, 0 - poor).



Efforts made by the institution/teachers to provide opportunities in extension activities through NSS/NCC ~ *
and Departmental extension activities (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - Satisfactory, 0 - poor).

v I

3

Adequate infrastructural facilities including ICT within classrooms (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - *
Satisfactory, 0 - poor).

Institution takes effective measures to ensure safety within the Campus (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - *
Good, 1 - Satisfactory, 0 - poor).

4

v



Institution takes effective measures to ensure cleanliness within the Campus (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 *
- Good, 1 - Satisfactory, 0 - poor).

v I

Would you prefer to remain in touch with your alma mater as an alumni and contribute to its academic *
growth?

yes
[ ] no

Your overall rating of institution (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - Satisfactory, 0 - poor). *

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

IQAC_MMNSSC_ STUDENT FEEDBACK_MAY 2022

This form is circulated among the students who studied in the institution during 2021-22 to get their feedback on
overall aspects of the institution

Email *

thumpimanoj009@gmail.com

Year of admission. *

2019
2020

2021

Programme currently Undergoing/Completed in First Degree Programme or Postgraduate Programme *

Bsc chemistry

Semester Studying/Studied *

FDP Semester 1 and 2
FDP Semester 3 and 4
FDP Semester 5 and 6
Postgraduate Programme Semester 1 and 2

Postgraduate Programme Semester 3 and 4



General academic ambience within the institution. (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - Satisfactory, 0 *
- poor).

v I

3

Effective implementation of CBCSS programmes in First Degree Programmes (FDP) and conduct of *
Postgraduate Programmes (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - Satisfactory, 0 - poor).

v I

3

Effective delivery of Curriculum based on University Syllabus (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - *
Satisfactory, 0 - poor).

4

v



How do you rate efficacy of the classes conducted? (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - Satisfactory, *
0 - poor).

4

v K]

Which platform do you feel was more convenient and easy to access while undergoing online classes? *

Google meet
Google Classroom
Social media platforms like WhatsApp, Telegram etc.
Youtube
Emodo

Others

Accessibility/availability of teachers during and after the class hours (in online mode of teaching too) (4- *
Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - Satisfactory, 0 - poor).

v I

3



Efficacy of the Value -Added/Add-on Course conducted (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 -
Satisfactory, 0 - poor).

4

v K]

Fairness in Continuous Internal Evaluation (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - Satisfactory, O -
poor).

Institution takes active interest in conducting/coordinating/promoting student exchange/field visit or
Internship (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - Satisfactory, 0 - poor).

4

v E



Efficiency of the College administrative staff/office/lab (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 -
Satisfactory, 0 - poor).

4

v K]

How do you rate the library facilities? (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - Satisfactory, 0 - poor). *

How do you rate the laboratory facilities? (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - Satisfactory, 0 - poor). *



How do you rate the rest room facilities? (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - Satisfactory, 0 - poor). *

How do you rate the facilities provided for sports? (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - Satisfactory, 0 *
- poor).

4

&

Opportunities to participate in curricular/extracurricular/skill development activities (4- Excellent, 3 - Very *
good, 2 - Good, 1 - Satisfactory, 0 - poor).

v I

3



Encouragement received for taking part in curricular/extracurricular/skill development activities/training (4- *
Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - Satisfactory, 0 - poor).

v I

3

Opportunities to participate in sports activities (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - Satisfactory, 0 -  *
poor).

v I

3

Efforts made by the institution/teachers to incubate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you
ready for the world of work (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - Satisfactory, 0 - poor).

v

3



Efforts made by the institution/teachers to provide opportunities in extension activities through NSS/NCC ~ *
and Departmental extension activities (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - Satisfactory, 0 - poor).

v I

3

Adequate infrastructural facilities including ICT within classrooms (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - *
Satisfactory, 0 - poor).

Institution takes effective measures to ensure safety within the Campus (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - *
Good, 1 - Satisfactory, 0 - poor).

4

v



Institution takes effective measures to ensure cleanliness within the Campus (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 *
- Good, 1 - Satisfactory, 0 - poor).

(] 4

4 3

Would you prefer to remain in touch with your alma mater as an alumni and contribute to its academic *
growth?

yes
[ ] no

Your overall rating of institution (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - Satisfactory, 0 - poor). *

(] 4

‘4 3

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

IQAC_MMNSSC_ STUDENT FEEDBACK_MAY 2022

This form is circulated among the students who studied in the institution during 2021-22 to get their feedback on
overall aspects of the institution

Email *

harithaabha@gmail.com

Year of admission. *

2019
2020

2021

Programme currently Undergoing/Completed in First Degree Programme or Postgraduate Programme *

BSc Chemistry

Semester Studying/Studied *

FDP Semester 1 and 2
FDP Semester 3 and 4
FDP Semester 5 and 6
Postgraduate Programme Semester 1 and 2

Postgraduate Programme Semester 3 and 4



General academic ambience within the institution. (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - Satisfactory, 0 *
- poor).

v I

3

Effective implementation of CBCSS programmes in First Degree Programmes (FDP) and conduct of *
Postgraduate Programmes (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - Satisfactory, 0 - poor).

v I

3

Effective delivery of Curriculum based on University Syllabus (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - *
Satisfactory, 0 - poor).

v

3



How do you rate efficacy of the classes conducted? (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - Satisfactory, *
0 - poor).

v I

3

Which platform do you feel was more convenient and easy to access while undergoing online classes? *

Google meet
Google Classroom
Social media platforms like WhatsApp, Telegram etc.
Youtube
Emodo

Others

Accessibility/availability of teachers during and after the class hours (in online mode of teaching too) (4- *
Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - Satisfactory, 0 - poor).

v I

3



Efficacy of the Value -Added/Add-on Course conducted (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 -
Satisfactory, 0 - poor).

v I

3

Fairness in Continuous Internal Evaluation (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - Satisfactory, O -
poor).

v I

3

Institution takes active interest in conducting/coordinating/promoting student exchange/field visit or
Internship (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - Satisfactory, 0 - poor).

4

v E



Efficiency of the College administrative staff/office/lab (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 -
Satisfactory, 0 - poor).

4

v K]

How do you rate the library facilities? (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - Satisfactory, 0 - poor). *

How do you rate the laboratory facilities? (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - Satisfactory, 0 - poor). *



How do you rate the rest room facilities? (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - Satisfactory, 0 - poor). *

v I

3

How do you rate the facilities provided for sports? (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - Satisfactory, 0 *
- poor).

4

&

Opportunities to participate in curricular/extracurricular/skill development activities (4- Excellent, 3 - Very *
good, 2 - Good, 1 - Satisfactory, 0 - poor).

v I

3



Encouragement received for taking part in curricular/extracurricular/skill development activities/training (4- *
Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - Satisfactory, 0 - poor).

v I

3

Opportunities to participate in sports activities (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - Satisfactory, 0 -  *
poor).

4

v

Efforts made by the institution/teachers to incubate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you
ready for the world of work (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - Satisfactory, 0 - poor).

4

v



Efforts made by the institution/teachers to provide opportunities in extension activities through NSS/NCC ~ *
and Departmental extension activities (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - Satisfactory, 0 - poor).

v I

3

Adequate infrastructural facilities including ICT within classrooms (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - *
Satisfactory, 0 - poor).

4

v E

Institution takes effective measures to ensure safety within the Campus (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - *
Good, 1 - Satisfactory, 0 - poor).

v

3



Institution takes effective measures to ensure cleanliness within the Campus (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 *
- Good, 1 - Satisfactory, 0 - poor).

v I

Would you prefer to remain in touch with your alma mater as an alumni and contribute to its academic *
growth?

yes
[ ] no

Your overall rating of institution (4- Excellent, 3 - Very good, 2 - Good, 1 - Satisfactory, 0 - poor). *

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

